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Total Budget by Fund Type
Visualization

Enterprise 
$218,335,709 (33.7%)

General Fund 
$188,492,209 (29.1%)

Special Revenue  
$176,069,836 (27.2%)

Internal Service 
$44,305,749 (6.8%)

Capital 
$18,177,889 (2.8%)

Debt Service 
$2,044,032 (0.3%)
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Millage Rate data can be found on the Hernando County Property Appraiser's website.
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://www.hernandopa-fl.us/PAWebSite/Default.aspx?xml=Millage%20Rates
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FY23 Certi�ed Taxable Value
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Visualization

Other Sources 
$308,012,691 (47.6%)

Taxes  
$123,294,047 (19.0%)

Charges for Services 
$99,623,271 (15.4%)

Licenses and Permits  
$53,558,813 (8.3%)

Intergovernmental 
$36,358,288 (5.6%)

Transfers  
$20,379,508 (3.1%)

Miscellaneous 
$5,796,482 (0.9%)

Fines and Forfeitures 
$402,324 (0.1%)
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Visualization

Budget Reserves  
$230,570,569 (35.6%)

Operating Expense 
$105,531,674 (16.3%)

Capital Outlay 
$95,976,295 (14.8%)

Personnel Services  
$93,824,841 (14.5%)

Non-Operating 
$84,756,487 (13.1%)

Transfers  
$20,382,508 (3.1%)

Debt Service 
$12,174,656 (1.9%)

Grants & Aid 
$4,208,395 (0.7%)
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